
 

ARBITRATORS 
 

NAME INITIAL FEE COST PER HOUR 

Robert W DeWees III 
rdewees@mcclaindewees.com 
McClain DeWees, PLLC 
6008 Brownsboro Park Blvd #11 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-749-2388 

 
 

$250.00 

 
 

$250.00 

Dennis J Stilger 
djstilger@live.com 
430 Highfield Road 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-644-7548 

 
 

$900.00 

 
 

$300.00 
 

Jason Vaughn 
jason@vaughnsmithlaw.com 
Vaughn & Smith, PLLC 
201 Thienman Lane 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-899-5600 

 
 

$900.00 

 
 

$300.00 

Jessica D Smith 
jessica@vaughnsmithlaw.com 
Vaughn & Smith, PLLC 
201 Thienman Lane 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-899-5600 

 
 

$900.00 

 
 

$300.00 

Brian F Haara 
bhaara@fmdlegal.com 
Fultz Maddox Dickens PLC 
101 South Fifth Street, Suite 2700 
Louisville, KY 40202 
502-588-2029 

 
 

$900.00 

 
 

$300.00 

Raymond R Roelandt 
roelandt@oldhamcountylaw.com 
Raymond R Roelandt PLLC d/b/a 
Dynamic Conflict Solutions 
6506 W State HWY 22 
Crestwood. KY 40014 
502-241-4660 

 
 
 

$825.00 

 
 
 

$275.00 
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NAME INITIAL FEE COST PER HOUR 

Michael F Lawrence 
mflawrence@reallawky.com 
Lawrence & Lawrence, PLLC 
440 S 7th Street #200 
Louisville, KY 40203 
502-589-5855 

 
 
 

$750.00 

 
 
 

$250.00 

Randall Strause 
rstrause@strauselawgroup.com 
804 Stone Creek Parkway 
Louisville, KY 40223 
502-426-1661 

 
 

$900.00 

 
 

$300.00 

Lee Harris Donahue 
leeharrislaw@outlook.com 
Limestone Title & Escrow, LLC 
295 W Hubbards Ln, Ste 300 
Louisville, KY 40207 
502-649-7964 

 
 

$900.00 

 
 

$300.00 
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